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ALIAS

Avery Wade

Knight Creek Ranger
Pick

Water Boy

Grey Dog

Phantom
Thistlewhiskers McBain
Buckshot Sentenza
Spades

| B One Eye

Marshal Jack Murphy
Pecos Peg

TJ Sharps

Sassey Cue

69 Cent Wizard

J. W. Bones

Izzy Deadyet
SassaFras

Diamond Clint

Ruby Jo

Broken Bow Bob
Luscious Loralei
Frosty Rose

Wild Cat Ridge Monthly Match

September 3, 2022
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

GF
WRA
S
Cow
S

FCD

D

GF
SD
GFS
GFS
COWG
ESD
LWRA
EP

SS
LWRA
Cow
EPFC
LS

CB
GD
GD
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2:33:14 PM
Stage 1
Time
21.93
33.13
22.78
28.56
39.91
25.93
30.87
23.43
32.20
32.86
29.25
36.63
34.92
38.91
41.92
29.66
39.03
39.04
47.70
55.47
76.12
62.37
91.63

Stage 2
Time
20.43
21.97
19.84
18.99
25.61
24.82
26.75
36.17
28.82
26.63
30.38
30.25
37.31
27.61
26.88
38.65
39.39
32.64
38.61
35.80
42.22
51.97
69.21

Stage 3
Time
31.18
25.11
30.18
37.55
26.24
27.97
31.59
28.72
36.16
37.98
38.08
35.05
39.16
50.43
34.53
32.35
50.60
52.57
51.37
58.95
59.46
56.97
129.44

Stage 4
Time
28.38
26.12
34.69
24.45
28.57
36.69
34.24
43.46
39.91
37.66
40.41
40.16
49.66
43.42
57.15
56.57
41.88
53.26
58.04
58.10
52.77
95.08
159.19

Shoot Date:
Stage 5 Stage 6
Time Time

22.15 17.20
22.52 17.17
21.61 17.42
20.45 17.31
24.04 25.25
40.88 15.30
28.34 21.75
33.14 20.12
23.10 26.96
32.20 33.82
43.58 24.05
32.35 32.99
30.77 24.74
36.62 23.55
34.40 27.59
28.43 44.90
40.43 33.41
58.42 29.79
37.56 33.53
38.94 37.58
58.33 32.37
54.21 44.43
81.25 69.22

9/3/2022

Final
Time
141.27
146.02
146.52
147.31
169.62
171.59
173.54
185.04
187.15
201.15
205.75
207.43
216.56
220.54
222.47
230.56
244.74
265.72
266.81
284.84
321.27
365.03
599.94



