

# Wild Cat Ridge Monthly Match September 3, 2022

## Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Monday, September 05, 2022

2:33:14 PM

Shoot Date:

9/3/2022

Match Final	ALIAS	Category	Final	Stage 1 Time	Stage 2 Time	Stage 3 Time	Stage 4 Time	Stage 5 Time	Stage 6 Time	Final Time
1	Avery Wade	GF	1	21.93	20.43	31.18	28.38	22.15	17.20	141.27
2	Knight Creek Ranger	WRA	1	33.13	21.97	25.11	26.12	22.52	17.17	146.02
3	Pick	S	1	22.78	19.84	30.18	34.69	21.61	17.42	146.52
4	Water Boy	COW	1	28.56	18.99	37.55	24.45	20.45	17.31	147.31
5	Grey Dog	S	2	39.91	25.61	26.24	28.57	24.04	25.25	169.62
6	Phantom	FCD	1	25.93	24.82	27.97	36.69	40.88	15.30	171.59
7	Thistlewhiskers McBain	D	1	30.87	26.75	31.59	34.24	28.34	21.75	173.54
8	Buckshot Sentenza	GF	2	23.43	36.17	28.72	43.46	33.14	20.12	185.04
9	Spades	SD	1	32.20	28.82	36.16	39.91	23.10	26.96	187.15
10	I B One Eye	GFS	1	32.86	26.63	37.98	37.66	32.20	33.82	201.15
11	Marshal Jack Murphy	GFS	2	29.25	30.38	38.08	40.41	43.58	24.05	205.75
12	Pecos Peg	COWG	1	36.63	30.25	35.05	40.16	32.35	32.99	207.43
13	TJ Sharps	ESD	1	34.92	37.31	39.16	49.66	30.77	24.74	216.56
14	Sasseys Cue	LWRA	1	38.91	27.61	50.43	43.42	36.62	23.55	220.54
15	69 Cent Wizard	EP	1	41.92	26.88	34.53	57.15	34.40	27.59	222.47
16	J. W. Bones	SS	1	29.66	38.65	32.35	56.57	28.43	44.90	230.56
17	Izzy Deadyet	LWRA	2	39.03	39.39	50.60	41.88	40.43	33.41	244.74
18	SassaFras	COW	2	39.04	32.64	52.57	53.26	58.42	29.79	265.72
19	Diamond Clint	EPFC	1	47.70	38.61	51.37	58.04	37.56	33.53	266.81
20	Ruby Jo	LS	1	55.47	35.80	58.95	58.10	38.94	37.58	284.84
21	Broken Bow Bob	CB	1	76.12	42.22	59.46	52.77	58.33	32.37	321.27
22	Luscious Lorelei	GD	1	62.37	51.97	56.97	95.08	54.21	44.43	365.03
23	Frosty Rose	GD	2	91.63	69.21	129.44	159.19	81.25	69.22	599.94